Data sheet Model UF V 500
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 24-01-03
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 1 / 6
•
•
•
•

Ethernet interface
2 access ports, Ø 28 mm, rear
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Option model Interior volume Rated Voltage Power frequency Article Number
UFV500-230V Standard 477 L 230 V 50 Hz 9020-0347
UFV500-230V-W Water cooling 477 L 230 V 50 Hz 9020-0349
UFV500UL-240V Standard 477 L 208...230 V 60 Hz 9020-0353
UFV500UL-120V Standard 477 L 115 V 60 Hz 9020-0351
Data sheet Model UF V 500
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 24-01-03
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 2 / 6